Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:12.39
2:12.92
2:13.48
2:13.48
2:15.17
2:17.18
2:17.19
2:17.19
2:23.31
2:23.56
2:25.72
2:27.55
2:27.92
2:29.34
2:32.67
2:33.97
2:34.93
2:35.22
2:36.04
2:38.40
2:39.93
2:39.93
2:45.94
2:47.05
2:47.22

2:51.63

n.co nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

578
571
564
564
543
519
519
519
456
453
433
417
414
403
377
367
360
358
353
337
328
328
293
287
287

Round

F
H
H

I T m I m m T M T

I =m m T

I

Date

15/12/18
21/10/18
20/10/19
07/12119
11/03/18
04/11/18
16/12/17
14/07/18
25/10/15
16/10/16
05/12/15
09/03/14
24/01/15
20/12/14
19/01/14
03/03/13
20/10/13
25/11/112
28/10/12
25/11/12
09/02/13
09/02/13
13/05/12
21/01/112
11/03/12
21/04/12

AN 44

Meet

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018
Flitwick Open 2019

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
NDSC 4th Open Meet

[ TP H R VR CANAAATL Nt

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Luton
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Luton
Hendon
Leicester
Flitwick
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Newmarket

Plasabia.,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Padimud OO

Level

2
3

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.00.02
2:58.38
3:02.87

3:04.98

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.48
2:13.48
2:12.39
2:17.18
2:12.92
2:17.19
2:15.17
2:17.19
2:23.56
2:25.72
2:23.31
2:27.92
2:29.34
2:27.55
2:32.67
2:34.93
2:33.97
2:39.93
2:39.93
2:38.40
2:35.22
2:36.04
2:45.94
2:51.63
2:47.22
2:47.05
2:58.38
2:56.32
3:04.98
3:02.87

Copyright 2024

236
219
212

WA Pts

564
564
578
519
571
519
543
519
453
433
456
414
403
417
377
360
367
328
328
337
358
353
293
265
287
287
236
244
212

219

Round

F

I T m m =m™m m™m I I

I M

EVARAE]
271111
23/10/11
29/10/11

Date

07/12/19
20/10/19
15/12/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
14/07/18
11/03/18
16/12/17
16/10/16
05/12/15
25/10/15
24/01/15
20/12/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
03/03/13
09/02/13
09/02/13
25/11/12
25/11/12
28/10/12
13/05/12
21/04/12
11/03/12
21/01/12
271111
20/11/11
29/10/11
23/10/11

LIy Ul IVIIIWDIT NEYTIES JUL4UU S IvieEeL
City of Leicester Distance Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Meet

3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Flitwick Open 2019

2nd Christmas Cracker Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade 16th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 200m Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

piewney
Braunstone
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton
Biggleswade
Hendon
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Leicester
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Newmarket
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Bletchley
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

PagEZIZ

DEUIVIU OO

Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 4

Club Swam Under Level

C Beds SS 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
C Beds SS 2
C Beds SS 3
C Beds SS 2

3
Biggleswade 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



