Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Shoobert - (450304) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.39	578	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:12.92	571	Н	21/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:13.48	564	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:13.48	564	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:15.17	543	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:17.18	519	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:17.19	519	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:17.19	519	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:23.31	456	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:23.56	453	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:25.72	433	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:27.55	417	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:27.92	414	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:29.34	403	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:32.67	377	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:33.97	367	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:34.93	360		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Bedford SS	3
2:35.22	358	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:36.04	353	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:38.40	337	F	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:39.93	328	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:39.93	328	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:45.94	293	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:47.05	287	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:47.22	287	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:51.63	265	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
opyright 202	24	F	00/11/11	City of Milton Kounon E0040010 Mont	Distables	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEN

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2.00.02	∠44	Г	∠U/ I I/ I I	Gity of Millon Reynes 302400 S Meet	Dietoniey	DUUUU 33	
2:58.38	236		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:02.87	219	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:04.98	212	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.48	564	F	07/12/19	3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:13.48	564	Н	20/10/19	Flitwick Open 2019	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:12.39	578	F	15/12/18	2nd Christmas Cracker Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:17.18	519	Н	04/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	C Beds SS	2
2:12.92	571	Н	21/10/18	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:17.19	519	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:15.17	543	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
2:17.19	519	F	16/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3
2:23.56	453	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
2:25.72	433	Н	05/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
2:23.31	456	Н	25/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
2:27.92	414	F	24/01/15	Biggleswade 16th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:29.34	403	F	20/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:27.55	417	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:32.67	377	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:34.93	360		20/10/13	Barnet Copthall 200m Meet	Hendon	Bedford SS	3
2:33.97	367	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:39.93	328	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:39.93	328	F	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
2:38.40	337	F	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:35.22	358	Н	25/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:36.04	353	Н	28/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Bedford SS	3
2:45.94	293	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:51.63	265	F	21/04/12	NDSC 4th Open Meet	Newmarket	Bedford SS	3
2:47.22	287	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:47.05	287	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:58.38	236		27/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:56.32	244	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:04.98	212	F	29/10/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	4
3:02.87	219	н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3